
July 9 (Mon) July 10 (Tue) July 11 (Wed) July 12 (Thu) July 13 (Fri)
09:00 -
09:30

09:30 -
10:00

10:00 -
10:30 Course Introduction (Prof. Gi Jeong Cheon)

10:30 -
11:00 What is MDT? (Min Seok Suh)

11:00 -
11:30

11:30 -
12:00

12:00 -
12:30 Pre-course survey

12:30 -
13:00

13:00 -
13:30

13:30 -
14:00

14:00 -
14:30

14:30 -
15:00

15:00 -
15:30

15:30 -
16:00

16:00 -
16:30 Closing remark: Prof. Dong Soo Lee

16:30 -
17:00

17:00 -
17:30

17:30 -
18:00

18:00 -
21:00 Welcome Dinner (Hosted by SNUH NM) Official Dinner (Korean style buffet) Speakers' Dinner

MDT with AI
(Prof. Jeong Heum Baek)

Stomach Cancer Conference :
Group discussion with speakers

Nuclear Medicine Workshop: Multidisciplinary Team Approach in Cancer Treatment 

Sharing Experience
Experience from Malaysia
(Prof. Lingeswaran)

Site Tour

Greeting
(Prof. Dong Soo Lee)

Current Status &
Future Perspective
1) From Bangladesh
2) From Vietnam
3) From Indonesia
4) From Mongolia
5) Future perspective (Prof. Cheon)

Interactive Course 1: Lung Cancer
: Samsung Medical Center
(organizer: Joon Young Choi)
1) Role of Nuclear Medicine
2) Case Discussion with Experts

Interactive Course 2: Stomach cancer
: Yonsei University Medical Center
(organizer: Mijin Yun)
1) Role of Nuclear Medicine
2) Case Discussion with Experts

Interactive Course 3: PERCIST
: Catholic Medical Center
(organizer: Joo-Hyun O)
1) PERCIST
2) Interactive Course

Lunch

Group Discussion with finalized reports

Lunch

Lunch

Connection of Asian Nuclear Medicine
Community
1) Asi@Connect project (Prof. Dong Soo Lee
/Sanggyun Kim)
2) ARCCNM (Prof. Hee-seung Bom)
3) Discussion with speakers

Social program

Lunch

MDT in Stomach Cancer 2
1) Pathologists' point of view
(Prof. Yoon Jin Kwak)
2) Oncologists' point of view
(Prof. Do-Youn Oh)
3) Radiation oncologists' point of view
(Prof. Eui Kyu Chie)
4) Discussion with speakers

MDT in Pediatric Radiology
(Prof. Jung Eun Cheon)

MDT in Pediatric Oncology
(Prof. Jung Yoon Choi)

MDT in Stomach Cancer 1
1) Radiologists' point of view
(Prof. Se Hyung Kim)
2) Surgeons' point of view
(Prof.Hyuk-Joon Lee)
3) Discussion with speakers

MDT in Lung Cancer
1) Radiologists' point of view
(Prof. Hyungjin Kim)
2) Oncologists' point of view
(Prof. Dong-Wan Kim)
3) Radiation oncologists' point of view
(Prof. Hak Jae Kim)
4) Surgeons' point of view
(Prof. Young Tae Kim)
5) Discussion with speakers

Lunch

Pediatric  Cancer Conference :
Group discussion with speakers

MDT in Pediatric Nuclear Medicine
: GA-DOTATOC
(Prof. So Won Oh)


	Program

