Nuclear Medicine Workshop: Multidisciplinary Team Approach in Cancer Treatment

	July 9 (Mon)	July 10 (Tue)	July 11 (Wed)	July 12 (Thu)	July 13 (Fri)
09:00 - 09:30 09:30 - 10:00 10:00 - 10:30 - 11:00 11:00 - 11:30	Greeting (Prof. Dong Soo Lee) Course Introduction (Prof. Gi Jeong Cheon) What is MDT? (Min Seok Suh)	Interactive Course 1: Lung Cancer : Samsung Medical Center (organizer: Joon Young Choi) 1) Role of Nuclear Medicine 2) Case Discussion with Experts	Interactive Course 2: Stomach cancer : Yonsei University Medical Center (organizer: Mijin Yun) 1) Role of Nuclear Medicine 2) Case Discussion with Experts	Interactive Course 3: PERCIST : Catholic Medical Center (organizer: Joo-Hyun O) 1) PERCIST 2) Interactive Course	Sharing Experience Experience from Malaysia (Prof. Lingeswaran) Current Status & Future Perspective 1) From Bangladesh 2) From Vietnam 3) From Indonesia
11:30 - 12:00	Site Tour				4) From Mongolia 5) Future perspective (Prof. Cheon)
12:00	Pre-course survey				
12:30 - 13:00 13:00 - 13:30	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:30 - 14:00		MDT in Lung Cancer 1) Radiologists' point of view	MDT in Stomach Cancer 2		
14:00 - 14:30 14:30 - 15:00 15:00 - 15:30	MDT in Pediatric Oncology (Prof. Jung Yoon Choi) MDT in Pediatric Radiology (Prof. Jung Eun Cheon)	(Prof. Hyungjin Kim) 2) Oncologists' point of view (Prof. Dong-Wan Kim) 3) Radiation oncologists' point of view (Prof. Hak Jae Kim) 4) Surgeons' point of view (Prof. Young Tae Kim)	1) Pathologists' point of view (Prof. Yoon Jin Kwak) 2) Oncologists' point of view (Prof. Do-Youn Oh) 3) Radiation oncologists' point of view (Prof. Eui Kyu Chie) 4) Discussion with speakers	Connection of Asian Nuclear Medicine Community 1) Asi@Connect project (Prof. Dong Soo Lee /Sanggyun Kim) 2) ARCCNM (Prof. Hee-seung Bom)	Group Discussion with finalized reports
16:00 16:00 -		5) Discussion with speakers		3) Discussion with speakers	
16:30	MDT in Pediatric Nuclear Medicine : GA-DOTATOC	MDT in Stomach Cancer 1	MDT with AI		Closing remark: Prof. Dong Soo Lee
16:30 - 17:00	(Prof. So Won Oh)	Radiologists' point of view (Prof. Se Hyung Kim)	(Prof. Jeong Heum Baek)		
17:00 - 17:30 17:30 - 18:00	Pediatric Cancer Conference : Group discussion with speakers	2) Surgeons' point of view (Prof.Hyuk-Joon Lee) 3) Discussion with speakers	Stomach Cancer Conference : Group discussion with speakers	Social program	
18:00 - 21:00	Welcome Dinner (Hosted by SNUH NM)	Official Dinner (Korean style buffet)		Speakers' Dinner	